[HSN Code:11081200]

EA 125 0 102.50 0.00 21.24 6.00 6.00 0.00 91.01 140.00 11,376.38 

8 8901808004776 WEIKFIELD MANG FLV FALODA
MIX-200G [HSN
Code:21069099]

EA 120 0 22.70 0.00 1.03 9.00 9.00 0.00 25.57 90.00 3,068.28 

Purchase order : 4545362450

Total 841 31261.81
Amount in words RUPEES  THIRTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY ONE &  EIGHTY ONE PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered